Treasurer's Report - April 2012

Beginning Balance

Income:
Meeting Income
2012 Membership Dues
SHRM Payment
Returned Check Payment
Donation

Total Income

Expenses:
March Meal Expense

Meeting Gifts
HR Certification

Total Expenses

Total Ending Balance

Respectfully Submitted by:

Amber Beloate
Treasurer

362.00

$285.00

$

4,837.34

312.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

285.00
0.00
0.00

4,914.34



