Treasurer's Report - April 2012

Beginning Balance			\$	4,837.34
Income:	Meeting Income 2012 Membership Dues SHRM Payment Returned Check Payment Donation			312.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Income		\$	362.00	
Expenses:				
	March Meal Expense Meeting Gifts HR Certification			285.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses			\$285.00	
Total Ending Balance			\$	4,914.34
Respectfully Submitted by:				
Amber Beloate				

Treasurer